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Tillitsvalgt
Vararepresentant

56 Finnmark - Finnmarku
Listeforslag-ID: 33130

Navn

Stine Hellervik Mikalsen
Roar Wirkola Hanssen
Hakon Thyness Reutz
Charles Olaf Rasmussen
Lars Mikael Olsen
Sigleif Mikalsen

Markus Bergeton Krgyserth

Dan Arne Krgyserth

Stine Hellervik
Roar Wirkola

Parti/Gruppe: Industri- og naeringspartiet
Alternativt partinavn:

Fodselsar
1992
1948
1986
1962
1983
1967
1995
1981

Mikalsen
Hanssen

Bosted

Hammerfest

Alta

Bjgrnevatn, Kirkenes
Mehamn
Hammerfest

Kirkenes

Kamgyvaer, Nordkapp
Kamgyveer, Nordkapp



